
PART OF LOT 17 SUMMER HILL S/D.
COMM SW COR OF SAID LOT 17, E 10
CONT E 209 FT TO W R/W OF SW MAR

TAYLOR LYNN E
1098 SW MARY TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

14-5S-15-00460-216

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

14515.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/14/2016 DF 1.00 12,600 0 0 12,600

STANDARD
3

123,803
11,855
12,600

148,258
75,629
72,629

HX HB DX 52,629
20,000

148,258
0

148,258

1518/1988 7/10/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TAYLOR ANDREW RAY

TAYLOR LYNN E

1287/2356 1/20/2015 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LOLLIE D & TINA T LAW

ANDREW R & LYNN E T
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2016HX Base Yr

1098 SW MARY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,031 117.9000 110.83 225,096 2000 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1800

BAS 1,800 100 1,800 109,722

UOP 336 25 84 5,121

UOP 588 25 147 8,961

2,724 2,031 123,803

BAS= W4 UOP= N14 W42 S14 E42$ W56 S30 E20 UOP= S14 E24 N14
W24$ E40 N30$.

BAS

4
56

30

20
40

30

UOP 14

42

14

42

UOP14

24

14

24

1 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 70 28 1,960.00 UT 3.50 3.50 50 2014 2014 3 50 3,430

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 25 28 700.00 UT 1.50 1.50 50 2014 2014 3 50 525

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

6 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

11,855

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 14,000.00 12,600.00 12,600


